数据若有变动，恕不另行通知
I f  the data changed, without prior notice.
高 效 研 磨 机 系 列
BEAD MILL / SAND MILL
BASKET MILL
上海易勒机电设备有限公司
SHANGHAI ELE MECHANICAL & ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD.
上海易勒易智能设备有限公司

型号
Model
研磨腔体积
Chamber Volume(L)
主机功率
Power(kw)
转速
Speed(rpm)
流量
Flow（L/H）
外形尺寸
Dimension(mm)
整机重量
Weight(kgs)
EDW-5 5 11 0-1500 30-200 1100×850×1600 400
EDW-10 10 22 0-1200 50-300 1400×1100×1750 600
EDW-15 15 37 0-1200 100-500 1550×1100×1800 1200
EDW-30 30 55 0-1000 200-1000 1850×1300×1700 2200
EDW-50 50 75 0-860 >1000 2200×1500×1800 2800
EDW-100 100 110 0-750 >1500 3150×1500×2000 5500
EDW-150 150 250 0-580 >2000 3300×1500×2300 8300
EDW-400 400 500 0-480 >3000 3300×1500×2600 11700
氧化铝研磨细度分布
09 10
Large-flow Horizontal Bead Mill
大流量卧式砂磨机

Model
研磨腔体积
Chamber Volume(L)
主机功率
Power(kw)
转速
Speed(rpm)
流量
Flow（L/H）
外形尺寸
Dimension(mm)
整机重量
Weight(kgs)
ENW-1.0 1 5.5 0-3000 2-30 1200×900×1400 260
ENW-5 5 15 0-1500 30-200 1100×850×1600 400
ENW-10 10 22 0-1200 50-300 1400×1100×1750 700
ENW-15 15 37 0-1200 100-500 1550×1100×1800 1300
ENW-30 30 55 0-1000 200-1000 1850×1300×1700 2200
ENW-50 50 75 0-860 500-2000 2200×1500×1800 2800
ENW-100 100 110 0-750 >1500 3150×1500×2000 5500
Particle size distribution for SiO2
二氧化硅研磨细度分布
13 14
Disc-type Horizontal Bead Mill

(patent No.:201610459850.7) , ensures long operation
of shaft seal ,maximum 8 -10 kg pressure resistance.
型号
Model
研磨腔体积
Chamber Volume(L)
主机功率
Power(kw)
流量
Flow（L/H）
外形尺寸
Dimension(mm)
整机重量
Weight(kgs)
EBW-5 5 7.5 50-200 1200×900×1550 400
EBW-20 20 22 100-300 1850×1050×1750 900
EBW-30 30 30 200-500 2100×1100×1900 1200
EBW-50 50 45 300-800 2300×1350×1700 1800
EBW-100 100 55 500-1500 2500×1400×1800 2500
EBW-200 200 90 1000-2500 4500×1550×1900 3500
EBW-300 300 132 2000-4000 4500×1600×2300 7600
EBW-500 500 160 3000-8000 4500×1600×2500 8200
EBW-1000 1000 350 4000-15000 5500×1800×3200 12500
15 16
EBM-series New Generation Basket Mill
EBM系列新型篮式研磨机
产品简介